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TRIBE AND DEGREE RESTRICTED DISTANCE
a NAMES OF ALL CHILDREN OF SCHOOL AGE

MR L Float 360370 INDIAgFBLOOD. CITIZEN. UNRE;?RICTED- O;Z%%ii:o“zt N . e
Accawinna, Irene F 9 Ute 4/4 Restricted 6 Ruby Alice Alhandra
" Margaret 3 ML) n 4/4 " 6 " " "
‘AlHandra, Lee Johnson M 12 " 4/4 » 3% Mamie Johnson
Ankerpont, Frances o B i 3/4 s 2 Maggie W. Ankerpont
= Joseph M 8 . 4/8 » 2 Mary irrive
i Roy J. M 13 » " b 2 Byrdie D. Queacut
4 Silas M 10 i 4/4 » 2 Mary Arrive
< Appah, Alice F 7z s 4/4 » 2 Minnie Grant
e sl KL ern—
5 Appawae, Charlés 1, A 5 L 4/4 2 2 Estelle Ridley
i Lillie / F 8 i 4/4 i 2 L B i
a Sadie i i) " 4/4 L 2 " »
Apporas, Roy G. M2 " 4/4 " 3 e
" Wanda F 10 " 4/s " 3 Trw o preutro
anchoop, Lena R 1Y b W o b 2 John Archocp
Arreep, Clara 1 i r 4/4 " 3 Grace Root Wash
{’- i Loretta O 7 * 4/4 L 3 Estelle Hidley
Arksnsas, Louis M 9’ i 4/4 e 5 Charlotte Arkansas
Arrappo, Judmitsa. F 15 r* e » 2 Eliza Arrappo
Ltrrats, Helen F 7 " 4/4 ’ .o o Mary Tasunk
" Ollie F_10_ B ek . * 5 4 g L2
irrive, Boone M 02 1 4/4 " 10 Helen Jones y
"  Esther B " 4/a " 10 g o :
" Leota P__13 " 4/a . 10 " "
" Marian F 9 8 4/4 L 7" 10 % X
L4 Will 'G. M__la & 4A_ i (h 10 . *
Arrum, Wilbur 3. I £ i H ", g Della Bessie Arrum
" Winnie F 8 ® 4/4 o 4 i i 4 .

’ Atwine, Stanley B. M 14 ” 4/4 (3 3 Estelle Bullethead
v Burson, Aleine : F a " 1/2 s 2 Wordsey Irene LaRose
% . " Dudley 28 o y/e " 2 " " "

\_v Ele R Bl .. 2 i s "

2

Derde
) N

by

¢
7

S i SUPERINTENDENT. .. .
NAME OR NO. OF 5cHOOL oHILD oo™ amanes . DATE OF TRANS-
1S ATTENDING. 31?:;3.,_ TauGHT, FEASONS FOR NONATTENDANCE. FE:;S:JPER
W@M b L L
Hewtett Aloey gL &
. Za , U g o
P4 . fe g
/AW rmey 9 =¥
P W’Q{, 4 5t A
};4;“{“.‘{/' AR
//Mmowa,y, 9 -4
e Zoé/ :\L.t.<7_ g [~
?’f’(.,“,f.«,@ ,L&Aj 9 /- -8
L 7 17 Tl et
N\~ i el fir
Pbh 2 T onadd bt
Botst. Ha 9 )¢
Nt 7 7 % onaviud
UTih Boodind, § +-%
po Bl gndl 7 % Dy, 2lah
BTl 30 110 T 7 Lihtee - g /=<
1w R sy ) VY, %/ /,,f/
ABATR W g [-&
Uit Brodod 9 1-¥
T l 'O*—L—a——«j\\
Mﬁ P
du"(‘ufl/ v /=&
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i Uintsh ang_guzgx__égqr_lsx ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, + SUPERINTEWDENCY. o ASBREIWREOD o e L. W, Page SUPERINTENDENT.
- DiSTANCE LENGTH
TRIBE AND DEGREE  CITIZEN OR  RESTRICTED NAME OR NO. OF SCHOOL DATE OF TRANS-
X ! OEChT e - . OF ¢ CHILD oF RADE
ot NANEPOF ALLCHILDREN DR SOHOOL AGE SEX. AGE. GRADE. oF NON- OR ["_RO:J]HOML‘ NAME OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN. T e o 'I(';AUGH'IS: REASONS FOR NONATTENDANCE.  FERTO OTHER
(B ) g AR INDIAN BLOOD. CIFIZEN. ' UNRESTRIOTED. .. S0l TERM, : SCHOOL.

Wordsey Irene LaRose 14 Wb WA g e

Burson, Frank M 12 Ute 1/2 Restricted 2
" Leonard WML M 14 o 1/2 » 2 " " » e Ww % %
" Robert M 9 L. 1/2 . 2 SN, - e Leforne M gl
Fotonts ® Teldon N. M 1 " 1/2 » 2 n = " Hhudesre pul. $- |-
CesspoochJ LE'dith EI0 . 7/8 s 3 Vessie Ioka Ja—&a/ /—(L«ﬁ:—é‘_‘&, g /-8
" Frank R. M 11 " 7/8 » 1 Hannah Mt.Lion 74, AL tbtanes f2d 45 Ak
o  Loraine i78l il il 7/8 2 -3 Vessie Ioka T )‘d“!/a/ ,(,1, Lt L,J / |4
" Roy Bird M 6 " 7/8 " 1 e W ot /wJ«(W gy
Chapoose, Eliza Maxie M 14 i - 2 Lily Reed //f 2 flas 4 / AWG/ ¥ -y
i Thonas M 13 s " 2 LI (Basla L, ;A;}L(,(,,(_/ & /"3/
Chegup, Hugh M9 B 4/4 " 2 Gladys Duncen Ueitods Aae 4 g )-9
" John H. M7 " 4/4 » 2 g tods oy 9 /I-¢
Cheum, Efmonia (},, e ¢ 4/4 o 5 Carrie Yump IS o LR, LA q |-¢
Ghristenson, Clarence M 10 s 2 5 Selma Hackford Ueiitalsr A g g -4
" Wilbur M 7 " " 5 " " e ot s Aa o 4 =
Clark, Esther Ray F 10 " 1/8 " Ethel R. Van (Dec) Rowig Cudlis g il Db ke Ol
Colorow, David F. M 11 " 4/a " 4 Sun M. Bawsntp Bl la s 5 i iincls G - E
T - Eiefett He. M Z 2 ‘%/8 " 2 Robert Colorow Les e : - 3 ‘j/ /"5/
Comacoots, Lloyd 2. M 10 L8 " 10 Rosa Ruhoget 53 It /ﬁu/uéwc/ e //{
Conetah, Fred A. M 10 " 4/4 " 2 Mary Alice Guerro 7 1 la L L w/ /_/é/
/ Gopperfield, Dwight M 17 " afa " 1 Myrtle Yumbutz Zats Jay A f :
" Katherine F " 4/4 n 2 Clara Johnson \ N i~ e / WM
Colorow, Bobbie Lee M 7 " 7/8 " 3 Mery W. ’‘nkerpont ', S Sl A P e
Cornpeach, Apna Ice F 8 " 4/4 " 2 Daphne Ice f ZL(,.,;/'Z:‘—&"/ b20’7/ q /-§
" Burton M 12 " 4/ " 3 Memie Copperfield ® s ,Mg/ e o
" Edith ¥ i1 " 4/ " 3 X " '7//Wf L /‘Lx,o/vf AR it
L Louis M 15" s 4/4 " 3 » b W 7 ?
\ " " Mabel ? .y 4 " 4/4 " 2 Joseph Cornpeach 77 e — 7 7 P DRI
iy Peul Mo 17 LEE' Y " 3 Mamie Copperfield W W At 8
~Crumbo, Daniel M 15 o e " 1/4 Mentora Daniels #WWL& A g
- Jal M 10 s 1/ " 174 " " 1 /QAM«AMPM ) /“g/

{

s 4
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o NAMES OF Al(_ls_ $glll.803!é§RosF).sc:H00L AGE AN o, Warane, THES Ag? % 10 c‘Tp:(Z)ENg s F:.ESLP;CTED OF C?;EE?)%I%LOMF NAME OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN. S ORISN‘O&TOEFN%?:S?L CHILD :Z%E:: ffﬁgfi. REASONS FOR NONATTENDANCE. ° D:J??:;?:;:-
INDIAN BLOOD. CITIZEN. UNRESTRICTED. o o e TERM. ' SCHOOL.
Crumbo, Rose F 13 Ute 1/2 Restricted  1/4 Mentors Daniels Hu WW Zayic/
Cuch, Henry Tidwell M gl " 4/4 " S Rebekah Arrowchis }'%W el & = S/
" Hugh Scott M7 . 4/4 " 5 Evalime Gram Dt 9’94"7» .. 9 -8 Rad, 3-3-35
" James Nehat M 11 » 4/4 L 5 Havid Nehat Cud a‘cw—'&%/ 7 /-4
o M 10 " 4/4 i 1/4 Rebekah Arrowchis ]f' [ /,L/M { /-')/
" Marion Ray M 8 " 4/4 ¥ " 3 Evaline Grant 2/ ‘;';L%*:""*/ ‘/LZA.,% ? / "'6/
" Rachel E 113 P 4/4 2 s Nina Cuch Lads “' 7 —§
¥ ey had ¥ 10 " 4/4 " 2 Genie Checora Jack %MM /5,.,,,,44‘,‘,7 7 %4
»  Sincenk n | 3 " 4/4 R 1/4 Rebekah Arrowchis M hurkrans ;JMA. /4 /—8/
" Wilbur M 13 " 4/4 L 1/4 . . i /‘*"W s pd. & 1=
Curry, Elizabeth F 17 " 1/2 " 1 Della Harris R s e 2
"  Richard H. M 18 " 1/2 » 1 B » odloval. ,@/\/r % e
Beniels, Ella F 12 " 1/4 " 3 Hal Albert Deniels Aok Ao lle . G =&
" Etta F 15 o 1/4 » 3 " " " -/ /&4 B /- b/
oI« John A " 1/4 " 3 nom " DA Al P N A
" Everett M 7 " 1/4 " 3 » Sal " AR IR e ¥
" Comrer F s " 5/8 " i Walter Daniels /:\ L,‘ PP ,,/L W 7 A,
— " Hazel P. F 17 » 5/8 gy 1 " " Q%’Z{ P c
" Juanita F 10 " 1/4 " 3 Hal Albert Daniels )/ el el A Dy /—b/
i Merton M 16 i 5/8 v b 1 Walter Daniels V7’L LMMM[ I ? N
Denver, Alvin R. M 15 i 3/8 i 2 Mary Harris 7_71 Daceat ¢ -y
" gobene 1. w13 " 3/8 " 2 »d yr i WM & <
= Ellfs ¥ 8 " 3/8 " 2 " 7 )@m Llagrt il & -8
. Elmer Jp, M 18 " 3/8 " 2 " " 4
* Florence F 7 " 3/8 % 2 " " s
1% " Lena F 17 " 3/8 " 2 o s g
Duncen, David M . 4/4 " 2 Victoria Washington 9
l;.!benezer, Hemilton M 7 s 4/4 - Bryan Ebenezer
v PBrank, Willis M.l 17 " 4/4 " 1% Martha Washingson
Gardner, Clarence M 2= " 4/4 " Lehi Garé.ner
" . yietor T. I " 4/a " 1% Julia Tanner
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, SUPERINTENDENCY.

NAMES OF ALL CH!LDREN OF SCHOOL AGE
(6 TO 18 YEARS).

Grant, Katherine
& Lloyd

Guerro, Helen
* 4~ Harmes, Leonora

Hackford, Calva
" Clifton

Haekferd, Dolores

i Elda

ik George
» oM LeHoy

& Iuecille

»  Richerd N.
Harris, Albert H.

= * Eunice
ki Fern
b4 Helen
il Letha
* Norma
Hendricks, Bret C.
- Charley
4 Dee
& Reed
Hodtardd, Orevreys
Ioupe, Elmer
i John
» Nellie

4

Jack, Hugh Penning

s Jensen

Jenkins, Milton

} ' Jenks, Hugh
X " Wilma

SEX.

mggzgwggg@gg BER ma oo o RN R 2N 2 AN BN

AGE.

14
10

16
18

*6

14
13
1l

k

17

18
12

10

14

e
14
il

37

18
10

GRADE.

—— 7 : » SUPERINTENDENT.,

i A e DISTANCE o i o
TRES IR 46 waéur: i ”ESLR;CTED RE R NAME OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN. NAME ORISN;)T_?;NE”IE:SOL chlio e el GRADES | o A ichias fe Hand PATSORTRANS:
INDIAN BLOOD. CITIZEN.  UNRESTRICTED. .. <IOM SCHOOL  TAUGHT. s |

PUB . TERM, SCHOOL.
Ute 4/4 Restricted 2 Evengeline Jirop ? /- [
" 2/4 " 2 " " ? / §/
d 4/4 " 2 Mary Alice Guerro Q/ /—{
" 1/a = John Harmes 7 I~(> W Pul-
& :
* 1/8 » 2 Sarah Van 2 = vZ
" 1/8 " 2 " " g /’{ w
" 1/8 " 2 Eva Van g )£
" 1/8 2 woom L L 'Q.J ks P
» 1/8 2 Sarah Van Xa Lk \1«* /‘/:/Au_ e & / "'b/
o 1/8 ki 2 " " Koz s it Al et N
" 1/8 " 2 Eva Van - APE PO o LA e B
* 1/8 i 2 Sarah Van s Lot o AL o~
i 1/4 . 1/2 Muse K. Harris - oANOE TV v 4. g /‘b/
i 1/4 » 1/2 B an o Y\W > f’ Maria g
" 1/4 " Y /2 £ y J =
/ / e /) LLodl sl S V& |
" 1/4 " 1/2 e e . ¢
/ / ,}, Ll uwdl ”, /—%
" 3/8 " 2 Clarence Harris Dot 2 T aunabtce
" 1/4 " 1/2 Muse K. Harris Ervsimadl B s sl - &
" 1/4 " 5 Alice Reed Vol Mo 7 - LY
" ) g o /{‘/’/ . :
1/ v . 3 4 Yntad 2 7 / -&
» 1/4 " 5 " n wZals Al f 7 Jonch
i 1/4 » 5 i » 7 ;’i,,.:/f:i B , a.; 7 i (
" 1/a " Brutht A o
/ “ -5 e 1o _ ‘ % Sl
" 4/a » - Grace Wash Catasn S dipr— 7 [~/ >
o 4/4 o e Archista "Y‘\ oo O ; ? .9 (m&f W
" 4’:/4 " S Grace Wa.ah iy/,‘_«/&/é; :\’Q—d«? 9 /\' V
" 4/4 i Frank Checora VW v ? ? v&f ‘@/ %
. 4/4 . 2 Horace Jack dm Q’ﬂ/?, b /;Q/ :
‘ e < . :
" 4/4 S 1/4 Rebah Arrowehis N\~ Tan .t W
3 4/4 " ‘lO mﬂd Tabbee 47{ P B W 9 /— g
" 4/4 : 2 Ssdie Post 21 B
g J 77/ P A ‘ ( M . 4

s 4
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NAMES OF ALL CHILDREN OF SCHOOL AGE
(6 TO 18 YEARS).

Johnson, Charles L.

i E. Freé

» Edna M.

» Emma Lou

i Geanna

» Mary

i Vellman
John, Dorland

»

AArs
Jorgenson, Kenneth

* Rodney W.

Kanapatch, Henry (. .. cccni

i Homer
L i Marguerite
Kanip, Warren
Kochampanasken, Fern
Kolb, Jewel D.
"* LeBonna
" Quentin

e *  Tawanne

Kurip, Doris W

*  Lueile
LaJuan, Richard K.
LaRose, Frank

> Josephine
s Katherine

= Kennéth C.

» Mar jorie
" Milton T.
2 Loren Fred

‘' Nettie Ray
Norman

ER R g% R Ry BE NAEE g wE R RERE R R NN o mom

AGE.

12
ik

14

16
12

12
4Ll

17

13
16

10
18
13
14
1T
10

19
10

13

14

EE &

GRADE,

TRIBE AND DEGREE

INDIAN BLOOD.

Ute -

L

4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
3/16
3/16
7/8
7/8
3/4

o

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
4/4
4/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
344
1/4
3/4
3/4
1/4

3/4
1/4

PUBLIC SCHOOL,

:zesrox;: cTED | il
UNRESTRICTED., FROM
Restricted 2
3 2
e 5
d 3
i 2
i 2
i 2
& 2
> 6
" 6
2 3
" 12
= 3
2 2
iz 10
= 2
% 2
. 2
i 2
" 3
* 3
i 2
b 3
.. %
o 4
" 6
* 3
s 4
. 6
oA 3
- 6

DISTANGE

SCHOOL cENSUS REPORT.

NAME CF PARENT OR GUARDIAN.

Henry Johnson

< ” "

Henry Johnson

Tim Johnson

Henry Johnson
Daphne Ice

Pearl Taylor Garcia
Wm. Taylor
Terrocita Kenapatch

Dick McKewan

Berhemia Kanapatch
Maude Kanip

Dolly Golots

Ethel Daniels

" ”

n L

" "
Lester Kurip

" "
Kruz LaJuan

Myrtle Yumbutz

Stella Chapoose

- "
Carnes LaRose
Myrtle Yumbutz
Stella Chapopse —
Carnes LaRose
Lucy Reed
Carnes LaRose

Lt Linediens

L. W,
= Lo W Paee ___________ -, SUPERINTENDENT. .
LENG
NAME OR NO. OF SCHOOL CHILD EE(ST" GRADES DATE,OF TRANS-
IS ATTENDING, SCHOOL.  TAUGHT. REASONS FOR NONATTENDANCE. FERTO OTHER
e e SCHOOL.
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f A e
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ANNUAL SCHOOL CENSUS REPORT.

o Uintah and Ouray ASGMY ., SUPERINTENDENCY. A i O L o L.W.Page SUPERINTENDENT.
- - wagjess . | TRIBE A;ﬂ; o:cmc: CITIZENOR  RESTRICTED C‘;ff,_g"gifo ,‘E il o i o NAME OR NO. OF ScHOOL CHILD | oo A : DATE OF TRANS-
Nof NAMES OF AI(.ls_ gglkBDi:ER%:_SVHOOL AGE SEX AcE GRADE, MON: : OR = FROM NAME OF PAREN IS ATTENDING. SCHOOL TAUGHT. REASONS FOR NONATTENDANCE. FERTO OTHER
INDIAN BLOOD. CITIZEN. UNRESTRICTED. PUBLIC SCHOOL. TERM. SCHOOL.
LaRose, Velora J. F 16 Ute 3/4 Restricted 4 Stella Chapoose 54/»4121, /74' M 7 /1%
" Wanda M. ¥ 112 " 1/4 " 6 Garnes LaRose it /JA.? A ot A
Lone Bear, Fred A. M |10 ® 4/4 L 3 Ella Serawop WM @ : ? /-¥
‘n *  paul M 13 " 4/4 » 2 NMary Alice Guerr0 %// o ‘.Jc.c’;, g /[—% :
i " Sam M 13 " 4/4 = 10 Sue M. Serawop A QVITN 5 /9 /7 WW
Longhair, LeRoy M 9 " 4/a " 2 Jennie Yanawoods "7&,‘_,«,(:»4, 4,(1_4_7 ? /‘-‘o/
i Lottie A O - " 4/4 " 2 " » A o Y, /Uuo}/, 7 -‘ff
» Rossie Lee r | » " 4/4 " 2 " " I B N Mf o Ve A4
':M Podd M 11 * 4/4 " 2 " - 74(/‘% Mz’? ? it
Macheveant, Edith LeRoy F 7 " 4/4 " 3 Edgar Macheveant oo e el
" Mary Opal ¥ |20 " 4/4 " 3 " " - A o SRRV A oot LA 100 s
MacKinley, Francis M 14 s 1/2 b 2 Julia Shavanaux FX Rudions pnls el o 4
" Helen F 6 " 1/2 " 2 " " #t Ludstn pnds Sl -¢
" Roleta F | 12 " 1/2 " 2 " " Whudwn gib: & '
Mart, Laura F 9 " 4/4 " 4 Nellie Pigeon {uoa,,,(/ 4*/"7”' ‘7 (%
*  Lila F | 1z " 4/4 = 4 " " IR B L&(% g |-
*  Rose F 14 " 4/4 . 4 Agnes Pigeon 7. Ll Muf AR o A
*  Fioleh F 10 ol 4/4 » 4 Nellie Pigeon 7/ Wcm A;L,a_a ‘7 et -
B e F 17 " 4/4 s 4 Boker jack's wife AR ik Prrunteecl
McAdams, Alonzo M 12 & » Y " Marguerite Murray i, }VWJJ« 9 /=5
» Iva Marie E| B | ® % » _ " » 34 }VMMw A Gy
McCook, Frank M. 12 " " 5 Amna F, Utt Hbduchian pub. & /-5
*  Lucille E. .9 " " 5 LI Jtourdusa eub. g /- :
" Mey ) S " " 5 AR Fenl s rarfucl
I i Ouray M 18 " ¢ " 5 "o ow Dlrr 19— z ,9 W /l? am.&(_.
McKewan, Betty Hazel Bl 2 " \ " 13 Dick McKewan W LAl =
bl Lo MY " . 13 . ' i R0 B o e
M Josephine F 15 » it " i 1 n | ”LWW (D/ /=%
¥ Montes, Howard ¥ | 1% " = 2 Tho | W i -ID -3* .,E &7;
| : mas Montes ) > e U / Zﬁ
Mt. Lion, Arthur 6 hig » 3 Kroppe Mt. Lion ) ( ()‘sz‘
® ™ Lester M " " 3 A et ./ -5
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e Uintah and Ouray Agency ' SUPERINTENDENCY. - - EESESSMSIEARATERGS (o emmrornorpoensrmnmr— L. W. Page _, SUPERINTENDENT.
Na NAMES OF Al(.ls. ._c;;u;osizhos_iscmm AGE SEX. AGE. GRADE. TRII:;i%?B:iZ:EE CEEE‘E:R U::E’}:Z::D_ o5 czli%i%fom NAME OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN. oM ORISNK%TOEFNSD?:g?L CHILD :EE,E: -?:Sggf. FERAARGuon i e e x ca D:;E 55 552:-
2 PUBLIC SCHOOL. TERM.
Murdock, Collin M 7 Ute 3/8 Restricted 5 Lulu Harris did o e N e
* Glenn Jr. M 10 id 3/8 Lo 5 w % F L iatnrr pards. g /"b/
” Gwendolyn F 8 2 3/8 = 5 " L i UQMAM/ M 5/ / ’g
Myore, Craig M 7 Ld 4/4 = 10 TPl ? /7 el R
¥ = Esther F " 4/4 " 10 Olive Ungarogut DUilad 9 /-5{
" Frank M 8 " 4/4 - 10 Abbie Wissiup U mtw‘\_ w ‘/ /"a/
" Saline F 10 " 4/4 » 10 " » lat /3—»«4&«7 by /-¢
" Virginia F__ 14 i 4/4 st 10 Olive Pootauos R Tl /5»444,“4 9 /—’L'?'_//
" William B. M 15 " 4/4 » 10 Abbie Wissiup T b @"‘—M“w‘ _ 7 /=8 :
"  irlynn F 16 b 4/4 ¥ 20 Wm. Tabbee's wife Yotz / ;’ 7 )%M
Nannats, Lillian ) B " 4/4 " 4 Minnie Ridley N = ,) D1zt
o e gy : s . o DU ? 7 Pugmank
Natchees, Harvey M 16 » 4/4 i 3% Vera Loney "ft[ BTN f;v Riflre 4 /—_{
s Maggie F 10 " 4/4 -, 3% » gt M fﬁf\/Lm—/‘/’L "24/‘1/;' il P D/
"  Sarsh F 14 " 4/a " 3% .ow 2w Rde. 5 |=&
Navanick, Fay F 9 " 4/4 i 3 Eilen T. Utt - JfMM&M&’ 0 Y e 8
" George M 1% " 4/4 " 3 " " " /}t R {J»m gl &/ i "/
" Virgil M 14 " 4/4 " 3 e SR I bt pande A
Nephi, Fernando M 15 2 4/4 o 4 Edith Atwine Uitad Mo AL b
" James Jr. M 12 " 4/4 " 4 W WM 9 |-&¥
" Laura F 7 s 4/4 » 4 L. » BT DY il
" Lola F 10 " a/4 " 4 ¥y : ' A
"  Neoma F 8 " 4/4 " 4 ks i Mt N-o” ? Lok
L/ " Ruth Quimm F 17 " 4/a " 4 Jemes Nephi " O ) R
Nielson, Normsn M 9 " 1/4 - = Wyona Van Frinl prutlic 9 [~( 2~ @k Ut
Oarum, Aliece F 10 " 4/4 " 2 Lulu Myore Redeap %AVZZ«A/ K, £ 7 ol
" Lydis " 4/4 . 2 e E o oz g |-
Panowitz, Lew M 11z " 4/4 " 3 John Panowitz W 8/ /A “2’
W/, Joseph M 13 " 4/4 . 2% Sarah Hight OAW ? 7 j/r/wwa-c. . C(#Zo . —
Pantaloon, Bessie F Z " 4/4 " D Johnny Pantaloon NA—~~A~ ? ? . PM
Pargeets, Ruby F " 4/4 " 2 Catherine Saknikent 1M4 M ? /=




-

5—255a ANNUAL SCHOOL GENSUS REPORT.
e Uintah and 9111‘3}' &89110’ e emeineeaneey SUPERINTENDENCY, . ) b B e L JL Page SUPERINTENDENT.
e NAMES OF Al(_ls_ -?-SK;IE;D?(E’:R%I:.SCHOOL AGE .s:—:x. AGE.  GRADE. TR::E:EngZ:"EE cz\};&:l:? ) U::z}:{ii;. o:df::;;};gﬂfio:c NAME OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN. NAME ORISNAO%"?EFN;Cng?L CHILD :;gyé; -S:S:Ef— REASONS FOR NONATTENDANGE, Dé\ggfgo%g;:
Parriette, 4lfred M . 12 Ute  4/4 Restricted 4 garriet W. Johnson }tmf»«b ke | K \[-&|
Pasecy, Darlean r |3 " 4/ 2 10 Maggie hccuttoroop 4““*‘/"‘«7 7 /-~
Patterson, Doris F 7 * 4/4 i 2 Ruth Post M a,?' 9 /=<
e Lonnie M 7 I 4/4 : " 2 Wil 2)7;//"’“/ by Ay ¢ i é/
Pawwinnee, Alfred M 16 i 3/4 ‘ s 10 Jtiss Gohop WM] ? =<
* Bernice K |1F i 3/4 ; s LOWY a i M«—LM 7 /-
" Hazel F 15 " 3/4 " 10 " " Mt Mf sl ‘
4 i Mary ¥ | 28 » 3/4 » 10 . » GY\Q/V\}\, (Kaep) o 9, },Q,Q W
% Nency ¥ 15 " 3/4 " 10 o> Hotavr. M g /-
Pedro, Christine F 17 » 3/4 " 5 Alice Reed Mvr\. Bl iion 7 [~/
Perank, Cleve M 8 i 4/4 g 3 Gladys Cohoe A e o —&
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NAMES OF ALL CHILDREN OF SCHOOL AGE
(6 TO 18 YEARS).

Redcap, Betty

Lig Carver D,
Redfoot, Dellein
Reed, Anita May

® Calvin S.

*  Charles T.

*  Horis

*  Wilson James

™ Glenn V.
"f\)"f{atherine

" _ Kenneth %szm
* Julien /f,éb

" Loraine
" Rossie Loraine
" Louise
" Mary M.
Ridley, Benton
2 Cecelia lv—wz,
4 Richard

Root, Archie
Root, Dan

Ruhogit, Sylvia Coviiieislos
Russell, Harold

oo Orvid D.

& Reuben L.

i Wanda M,
Sahkemoot, Margaret
Saknikent, Kneale
Santio, Clara T.

e Lander

"  Lawrence
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13
16

14
10
12
10
17

1.8 /2.
1% q
16 14

15

12

17

TRIBE AND DEGREE
AGE. , GRADE.

INDIAN BLOOD.

Ute

4/4
4/4
4/4
r/2
1/4
1/2
1/4
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/4
3/8
1/4
1/2
1/2
1/2
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
7/8
4/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4

4/4

RESTRICTED

OR

UNRESTRICTED.

Restricted

”n

LI\)TAI\‘CL
OF CHILD'S HOME

FROM

PUBL!C SCHOOL.

i

= O ex

(SR I

Mary Noble Duncan

" " "

Ralph Redfoot
James B. Reed
Stacey Reed

James B. Reed
Nattiwits Mt. Shesp

James B. Reed

Stacey Reed
Lily Reed
Glenn Reed
James B. Reed
Chas, E, Reed

" " "
Mamie Harrison
Annie Ridley
Mamie Harrison
Sumner Provo
Kety Kanapatch
Rosa Ruhogit
Ora Pike Russell

" " "
” " "
" " »
MeKewan

Isaac Saknikent
Ethel Uncopiuke

g "

Herley Santio

NAME OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN.

—lis W, Page SUPERINTENDENT.
LENGTH
NAME OR NO. OF SCHOOL CHILD OF GRADES : DATE OF TRANS-
1S ATTENDING, REASONS FOR NONATTENDANCE. ' FERTO OTHER -
. SCHOOL TAUGHT. 2
TERM. SCHOOL.
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Seca&tkuku, Honwiama
w : Josephine
i Lois
Serawop, Emily
ki Vera
Sibello, Bessie
iz John P,
Sireech, Rose
" Sophia
i Vincent
Tabbee, Albert W,
hid Zoe
Tapoof, Bert
” Ethel
Taveapont, Mary C.
Paylor, Belle
i Earnest Leroy
2 Richard
{ Thompson, Seth
Tom, Archie Ray
* Ethel T,
" Lawrence J.
" Richard
Tonigats, Edith
s Harding
i Nelson

Toney, Calvin

i James
Topanokent, Jesseéc

Topanotes, Josie
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AGE. GRADE,

10
14
10

17
11

o

10

10
14
12

2

TRIBE AND DEGREE

INDIAEFELOOD.
Ute  3/4
i 3/4
" 3/4
" 4/4
" 4/4
" 4/4
s 4/4
" 7/8
" 7/8
" 4/4
" 4/4

o 4/4
i 4/4
B 4/4
< 4/4
i 3/8
" 3/8
3/z6
" 4/4
= 4/4
™ 4/4
2 4/4
= 4/4
" 4/4
- 4/4
s 4/4
- 4/4
" 4/4
» 4/4
» 4/4

RESTRICTED
OR

UNRESTRICTED,

Restricted
”

DISTANCE
OF CHILD'S HOME

FROM

PUBLIC SCHOOL.,

1/2
1/2
/&
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4
10
10
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NAME OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN.

Adah Herris
" "
" ”n

Wilhelmina Wilson

Ethel Uncapahgugunt
Minnie Uncopiuke

” ”
Terrioeita Kanopatch
Terriocita Kanopatch

Alice Bascomb

John Tabbee

Harriet Wyasket

Cora Bascomb

" "

Nettie Wopsock
William Taylor Jr.

” " "

Helen accuttorop

Ignacio Tom
L ”
" ”
” "

Carter Tonigats
" ’ "
”n "

Annie Ridley

Eva Galoya
BEliza Arrappo
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